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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 23

 24,018 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,392 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 107 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 483 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,000 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,000 

 17,524 GREGORY W. MEEKS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON CYPERSTEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 AARON FERNANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABBE GITTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADINA DRUXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 AHARON Y SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AISHA BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA BLUMENKRANTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA STOLBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERTE DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DIFFENDALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN ZWIRN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMIA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA SAAVEDRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREY SILOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SOPRANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTON BOREK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL LIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARYEH LESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHAM GOLDRBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHAM SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH ROTHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BATSHEVA SCHIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN LAMPERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN MUNK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB HARDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONCH BER BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN O'CONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET T. LUNNY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 23

 1 CADEN TODD (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAELAN FRIEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARMINE J SCOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL FLAHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSIDY TIBBETS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE DUNLEAVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM DEUTSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA GIBBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHINIGUA EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CORNELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTIAN ALESSANDRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN ALLESANDRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN F. ALESSANDRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER FLANAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA TENNEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLIFFORD S RUSSELL JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG CAREY (WRITE-IN)

 3 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN MUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MURDOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELROY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENEL SCHUSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS L DIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILLON OSTRANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOV GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED BREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED SHEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 EDWARD D RE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI ZACHAROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISA CYMET (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELISE STEFANIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GLASS (WRITE-IN)

 8 ELKANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 ELKANA EDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELKAVAH ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 23

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELTON WALDROPT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 17 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICIA JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICIA SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FINBAR D DEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREYA BEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN LIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN DIRESTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN M MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD HESHY TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 HENRY SATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHY FREIDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHY TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUMBVERT SUREMOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB M NICHOLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB PLUCHENIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE MCGINTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES EGAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON NETHERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY D GERSTEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAY SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERSON DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER GRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER M BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM COYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL LOVETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN A CORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CORIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CUMMINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN GAGLIA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 23

 1 JOHN JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MACGEE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN MCDONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN PATRICK GILLESPIE (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOHN PORCHEDDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PORCHEDDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN R LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOISEPH BARDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JON MUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 7 JONATHAN DEMBITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BEIRACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH C GALIMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FULDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P HANNA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTINA JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMIN GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 5 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASHEEN CAMPBELL FRAZIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN ELLARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLA MEZEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH MCMANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY KUBLAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENBNETH GOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH MAGNUSSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRY DIVILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN MCDONAGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE M O'CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARENCE CHARNOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA O'CONNOR-NEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY PROCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON ROSENFELD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 23

 1 LEONMARD LEO (WRITE-IN)

 8 LEW SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIAM REEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILIA MOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORETTA PYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE ERHARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARINO FALCONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ANNAYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN DBERDY (WRITE-IN)

 24 MARTIN TURBIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY TUBERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA SCHOMBURG KERWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARY P CARRON GLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D'EMIE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX SINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR SINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MESRA ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BACC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BENN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL COUGHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAPAAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DOONAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FRASER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL G CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HECTOR FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LOBODY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL NOONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAIL SAWRCHUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE SALIMENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHJAEL J MATTES (WRITE-IN)

 11 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LEONARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE SCALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE WALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM LICHTER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 23

 1 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MORDECHAI DRUXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI LENOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 6 MOSHE BRANDSDORFER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MOSHIACH BEN DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICHOLAS PRAKOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLE DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MILLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA SCHUEIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOSSON GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOSSON HALBERTAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLGA GUGEL (WRITE-IN)

 9 OWEN LOOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LOOP (WRITE-IN)

 2 PALMER DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 3 PATRICK BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK CONNELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK G TANSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK J NEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CICCARELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL J ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SCHERPF (WRITE-IN)

 6 PESACH OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BRANDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER FUGELSANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER RONESS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER TIGHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEYTON H COLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL GOLDFEDER (WRITE-IN)

 5 PHILIP GOLDFEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PUPA REBBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL B. FOXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFI METZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH CHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFAEL MEZZ (WRITE-IN)

 22 RICHARD ALTABE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD P GIBBONS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICK HORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RISTAN A JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKA SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RLABISH BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT TURNBER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 23

 2 ROBERT TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCCO PISANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER W. FLEMING (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROY RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBY CHACKO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RYAN FRONTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYANB FRONTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAUL CICCARELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT A BATTAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 SCOTT MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAMUS D. KIRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAMUS KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DOWLING (WRITE-IN)

 4 SEAN RUDOLPH (WRITE-IN)

 3 SEAN STRONGREEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SEAN SULLAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 18 SHANIYAT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANNON MANDALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAYA OSTROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SOLOWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMUN BKLOOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY PFEIFFER AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANISLAV KUSHNIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN GLAVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN J KAELIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN A COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN WOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN W BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN W. BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS F CROKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS M JUMPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS M ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MUNKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS OLLQUIST (WRITE-IN)

 13 THOMAS P SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOREY SCHWAPP (WRITE-IN)

 106 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 23

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV HOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YARDEN FLATOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHOSHOA SAING (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUNA COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEZER BIGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YINGLE FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL MONK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL MOSHE SIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISROEL BACHRACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOCHEVED HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL ACKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 YONI DEMBITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF BIGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEPH DUNST (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUKOV BENDER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,185 

Unrecorded  10,815 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 24

 14,233 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,957 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 56 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 194 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,440 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,440 

 13,853 GREGORY W. MEEKS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON NARRAPH FERNANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ORLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADESH DOOBAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIAN BENITEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHMED ZINDANNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALESSANDRO DEGUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL LIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIYA SADEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASIL YAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES A MERRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES LAB (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTINE P. CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOKIE MONSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD DELFINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE I LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. CHUPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN MCLEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGOR FLIKSHTAEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES W. HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAY SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODY FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL FORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BARRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CUMMINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DUBOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FONT III (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 24

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN HENNIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN BOEBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARDO ZAVALA-SALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHFAZUL ISLAM (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIZAN CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY GOROFF (WRITE-IN)

 3 PAUL VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGGIE ROLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBAN SHABBIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DROLLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROHILYA PERSAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 7 SHANIYAT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEMP HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN DEJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 41 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAKU BAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,978 

Unrecorded  4,462 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 27

 657 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 147 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 3 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  815 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  815 

 632 GREGORY W. MEEKS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DARWIN M. REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  638 

Unrecorded  177 

Assembly District 28

 1,435 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 273 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 5 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 32 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,745 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,745 

 1,231 GREGORY W. MEEKS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD HARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANS-PETER NOVOTNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. C UERVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 3 SHANIYAT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,251 

Unrecorded  494 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 29

 40,505 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 9,396 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 96 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 479 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  50,476 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  50,476 

 45,738 GREGORY W. MEEKS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AARON L JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMAYA LILLIAN ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GARBARINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNADETTE SEMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL A GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLARA COMPRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANTIN JEAN-PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTO JESUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMARIS CLOUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILIP NATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONOVAN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELSIE C WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SOUTHWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GONZALO FIDALGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAINOOL RAMJOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANELLE BAGHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENIFER RAJKUMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE SOSA (WRITE-IN)

 5 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE EXOTIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CUMMINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOISEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FONT III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MATHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH POPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 29

 5 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEON GARRAWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEREYNE STILLILLAIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN RUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOKO KITTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 L.L NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY G COMRIE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE BRIDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI O HERIVEAUX (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN STAMPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYRA DE PENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WHITLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL E JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 POVMAN YONNESI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRESTON L. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCKWELL WOOLFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN FUNG (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAMUEL L. JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN COMBS (WRITE-IN)

 14 SHANIYAT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHON CHOWDURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHUNIYAT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHUNIYUT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHURWAYNE JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHYION BYFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN KOLLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 39 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNERAL HEALTHCARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VYACHESLAV MOLOTOV (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  45,884 

Unrecorded  4,592 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 31

 33,346 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,415 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 71 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 555 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  40,387 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  40,387 

 34,575 GREGORY W. MEEKS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AARON NARRAPH FERNANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABISOYE OLORUNTOBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX BARTASH (WRITE-IN)

 5 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALMA BURGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HANNIBAL ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YOUSSEF (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDY SOOKRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY J BOUTROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY ODIE (WRITE-IN)

 7 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BHISHAM SEERAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE JOSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFTON GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRELL MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID VALENTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DELAWRENCE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEOLALL MOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK DEFLORIMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EHSAN D. SYED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERCAN N. AYBASTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC A. ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAITH CANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PERRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN QUAGMIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA MOTTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 H ROY BHIRO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 31

 1 HARRY TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAZRAT ALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT FAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRFAN ALLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANI ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAPREET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMEL JAVIER PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DEDREO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JORGE PECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BONNEMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEY WHALES (WRITE-IN)

 3 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WESTR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNARD GOPAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS PASTORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACHY DALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SOOKRAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN CALDWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN MUNDZIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA KERWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CASTANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL O'REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 3 MIUCHAEL HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIZAN CHOUDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE BRANDSDORFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAEL R. RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NASEEB RASHID (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE HIGGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK J FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORSINO DREPAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LOOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRI PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL SPERINGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 31

 1 RAMA DOOKHRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT A BRUNBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY BHITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN SANKAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAYWALAH KESSELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT K. WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAELEIGH SEVERINO (WRITE-IN)

 18 SHANIYAT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 3 STACEY PHEFFER AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TABATHA ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAVIA BLAKELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J SCARLETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TWUANA NOELLE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 47 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VAL VENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISHAL KALPEE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  34,771 

Unrecorded  5,616 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 32

 38,744 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,970 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 42 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 525 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  46,281 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  46,281 

 41,705 GREGORY W. MEEKS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM ROBARGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICIA HYNDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA STANTON (WRITE-IN)

 4 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVA MUHAMMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBAR ST. JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL COSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEEJAY L HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARIN SAUNDERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DARRYL GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUSTIN AUGUSTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE FLOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MAXWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HABTE SELASSIE EWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA DANEEK MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF AUSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSIE R. WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CUMMINGS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN CORLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE TOLEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CIANCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN BALRUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 32

 1 KENNETH ATKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN J SANDOVAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHARI WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY KLACIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD E JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONORA FULANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA STARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN HIGHTOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUTULU SHAKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BRYANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL A CABRAL JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 REYNOLD FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FREDERICK SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARIE STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA M LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MCPHEARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCHERIE MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERENA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 17 SHANIYAT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON L. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TANBIR CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRELL G. EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS C. VANIOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS RODGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRONE LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 31 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  41,833 

Unrecorded  4,448 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 33

 36,671 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 7,974 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 84 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 434 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  45,163 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  45,163 

 40,633 GREGORY W. MEEKS (DEMOCRATIC)

 5 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY K. LINTON (WRITE-IN)

 6 ANTHONY RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY TIMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD MCKINLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHTON K. LAWRENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANIYOT CHONDURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHE ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOUDNY SHINET (WRITE-IN)

 4 CLYDE VANEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMOND LOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAO YIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIE WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DERRICK DEFLORMENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVON LALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONAVAN MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD BRAUNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD COBOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS M. GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED FLINSTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED JEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE-ANN BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEN COIEY FIGARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY DRESDEN (WRITE-IN)

Page 20 of 38



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 33

 1 HERMAN GRIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIH RADWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK KLUGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JADE SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES SAUNDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMIN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON A. SHORTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEEWAN A. PERSAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JL KONEANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN BURNETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE M CAREU JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE BAEZ SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CONNCANON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 5 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYODE AYEFINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY C. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAKEZIA CARMICHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARC CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC NICOLAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISSA MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOBB DEEP (WRITE-IN)

 1 NED FLANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESTER RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK NAVARRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAM RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MCDONAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP NELAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP WILDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIERRY BENJAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAM MOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENARD L. HAYWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT AULET (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BARRIENTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT EDDY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Assembly District 33

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSO SHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SACHIN CHOWDERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMAD NEWAZ (WRITE-IN)

 12 SHANIYAT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SCALISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIKA D. MALLORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANEIKA DUHANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 27 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM MEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  40,792 

Unrecorded  4,371 

Assembly District 38

 4,914 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,029 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 16 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 74 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,033 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,033 

 4,562 GREGORY W. MEEKS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMIT LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY J LANE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEGO A. ARELLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MOLINERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REYA RAMLALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 6 SHANIYAT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHASHI BANGERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA WAISMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA RAMDIN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,597 

Unrecorded  1,436 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Total for Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District) - Queens County

 194,523 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 40,553 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 480 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,784 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  238,340 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  238,340 

 200,453 GREGORY W. MEEKS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON CYPERSTEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 AARON FERNANDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 AARON L JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 AARON NARRAPH FERNANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABBE GITTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABISOYE OLORUNTOBA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ORLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ROBARGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADESH DOOBAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADINA DRUXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIAN BENITEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 4 AHARON Y SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHMED ZINDANNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AISHA BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA BLUMENKRANTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA STOLBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERTE DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALESSANDRO DEGUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX BARTASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DIFFENDALE (WRITE-IN)

 17 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICIA HYNDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN ZWIRN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALMA BURGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMAYA LILLIAN ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMIA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 5 AMIT LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA SAAVEDRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GARBARINO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Total for Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District) - Queens County

 1 ANDREW HANNIBAL ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YOUSSEF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREY SILOV (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDY SOOKRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA STANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY J BOUTROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY J LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY K. LINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY ODIE (WRITE-IN)

 6 ANTHONY RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SOPRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY TIMS (WRITE-IN)

 16 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTON BOREK (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARIEL LIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIYA SADEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD MCKINLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARYEH LESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHTON K. LAWRENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVA MUHAMMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHAM GOLDRBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHAM SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBAR ST. JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH ROTHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASIL YAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BATSHEVA SCHIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN LAMPERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN MUNK (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNADETTE SEMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 4 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BHISHAM SEERAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL COSBY (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB HARDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONCH BER BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN O'CONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET T. LUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CADEN TODD (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAELAN FRIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE OWENS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Total for Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District) - Queens County

 2 CARMINE J SCOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL A GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL FLAHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSIDY TIBBETS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE DUNLEAVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEEJAY L HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM DEUTSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANIYOT CHONDURY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES A MERRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES LAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA GIBBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHE ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHINIGUA EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOUDNY SHINET (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CORNELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTIAN ALESSANDRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN ALLESANDRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN F. ALESSANDRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTINE P. CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER FLANAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLARA COMPRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE JOSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA TENNEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLIFFORD S RUSSELL JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFTON GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 4 CLYDE VANEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANTIN JEAN-PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOKIE MONSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG CAREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTO JESUS (WRITE-IN)

 6 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMARIS CLOUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMOND LOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN MUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MURDOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAO YIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

Total for Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District) - Queens County

 1 DARIN SAUNDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRELL MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 DARRYL GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARWIN M. REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID VALENTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DELAWRENCE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELROY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENEL SCHUSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIE WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS L DIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEOLALL MOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK DEFLORIMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DERRICK DEFLORMENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVON LALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEGO A. ARELLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILIP NATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILLON OSTRANDER (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 11 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONAVAN MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONOVAN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOV GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUSTIN AUGUSTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED BREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED SHEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD BRAUNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD COBOS (WRITE-IN)

 3 EDWARD D RE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD DELFINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD HARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EHSAN D. SYED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI ZACHAROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS M. GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISA CYMET (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELISE STEFANIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GLASS (WRITE-IN)
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 8 ELKANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 ELKANA EDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELKAVAH ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELSIE C WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELTON WALDROPT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERCAN N. AYBASTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC A. ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SOUTHWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 18 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAITH CANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICIA JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICIA SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FINBAR D DEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PERRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED FLINSTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED JEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREYA BEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN LIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE FLOYD (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE I LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. CHUPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN QUAGMIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN DIRESTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN M MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA MOTTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GONZALO FIDALGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE-ANN BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MAXWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 H ROY BHIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HABTE SELASSIE EWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEN COIEY FIGARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANS-PETER NOVOTNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD HESHY TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY DRESDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAZRAT ALI (WRITE-IN)
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 1 HELEN MCLEARY (WRITE-IN)

 2 HENRY SATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT FAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERMAN GRIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHY FREIDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHY TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUMBVERT SUREMOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGOR FLIKSHTAEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA DANEEK MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRFAN ALLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIH RADWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK KLUGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB M NICHOLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB PLUCHENIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE MCGINTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JADE SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAINOOL RAMJOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES EGAN (WRITE-IN)

 7 JAMES SANDERS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES SAUNDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES W. HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANELLE BAGHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANI ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAPREET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMIN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON A. SHORTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON NETHERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY D GERSTEN (WRITE-IN)

 8 JAY SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEEWAN A. PERSAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF AUSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERSON DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENIFER RAJKUMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER GRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER M BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY GARCIA (WRITE-IN)
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 1 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE SOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSIE R. WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 10 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM COYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMEL JAVIER PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JL KONEANI (WRITE-IN)

 8 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODY FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE EXOTIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL FORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL LOVETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN A CORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BARRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN BURNETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CORIO (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOHN CUMMINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DEDREO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN GAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MACGEE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN MCDONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN PATRICK GILLESPIE (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOHN PORCHEDDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PORCHEDDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN R LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOISEPH BARDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOISEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JON MUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 7 JONATHAN DEMBITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN CORLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE M CAREU JR. (WRITE-IN)

 3 JORGE PECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE TOLEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE BAEZ SOTO (WRITE-IN)
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 1 JOSEPH ADDABBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BEIRACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BONNEMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH C GALIMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CIANCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CONNCANON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DUBOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH FONT III (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FULDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MATHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P HANNA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEY WHALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH POPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN BALRUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTINA JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMIN GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 23 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WESTR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN HENNIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASHEEN CAMPBELL FRAZIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN ELLARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLA MEZEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYODE AYEFINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH MCMANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY KUBLAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENBNETH GOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNARD GOPAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH ATKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH MAGNUSSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEON GARRAWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEREYNE STILLILLAIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRY DIVILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)
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 1 KEVIN FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN J SANDOVAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN MCDONAGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN RUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHARI WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY C. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY KLACIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOKO KITTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE M O'CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 L.L NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAKEZIA CARMICHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARENCE CHARNOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA O'CONNOR-NEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN BOEBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY PROCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON ROSENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD E JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARDO ZAVALA-SALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONMARD LEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONORA FULANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY G COMRIE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 8 LEW SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIAM REEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILIA MOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA STARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORETTA PYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE BRIDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS PASTORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI O HERIVEAUX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE ERHARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHFAZUL ISLAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACHY DALY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARC CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MOLINERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC NICOLAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)
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 2 MARINO FALCONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISSA MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ANNAYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SOOKRAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN CALDWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN DBERDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN HIGHTOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN MUNDZIK (WRITE-IN)

 24 MARTIN TURBIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY TUBERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA KERWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA SCHOMBURG KERWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARY P CARRON GLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D'EMIE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN STAMPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX SINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYRA DE PENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR SINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MESRA ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BACC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BENN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CASTANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL COUGHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAPAAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DOONAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FRASER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL G CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HECTOR FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LOBODY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL NOONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL O'REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WHITLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAIL SAWRCHUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE SALIMENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHJAEL J MATTES (WRITE-IN)

 17 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)
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 1 MIGUEL REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LEONARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE SCALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE WALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM LICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 3 MIUCHAEL HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIZAN CHOUDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIZAN CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOBB DEEP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MORDECHAI DRUXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI LENOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 7 MOSHE BRANDSDORFER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MOSHIACH BEN DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUTULU SHAKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAEL R. RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY GOROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 NASEEB RASHID (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE HIGGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NED FLANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESTER RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICHOLAS PRAKOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLE DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK J FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK NAVARRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MILLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA SCHUEIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOSSON GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOSSON HALBERTAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLGA GUGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORSINO DREPAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BRYANT (WRITE-IN)

 10 OWEN LOOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LOOP (WRITE-IN)

 2 PALMER DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAM RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 3 PATRICK BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK CONNELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK G TANSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK J NEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CICCARELLO (WRITE-IN)
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 1 PAUL CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL E JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL J ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MCDONAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SCHERPF (WRITE-IN)

 3 PAUL VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRI PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 6 PESACH OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BRANDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER FUGELSANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER RONESS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER TIGHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEYTON H COLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL GOLDFEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL SPERINGO (WRITE-IN)

 5 PHILIP GOLDFEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP NELAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP WILDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIERRY BENJAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 POVMAN YONNESI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRESTON L. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PUPA REBBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL B. FOXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFI METZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH CHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAM MOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMA DOOKHRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL A CABRAL JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFAEL MEZZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGGIE ROLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENARD L. HAYWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 REYA RAMLALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 REYNOLD FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 22 RICHARD ALTABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD P GIBBONS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICK HORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RISTAN A JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKA SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RLABISH BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBAN SHABBIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT A BRUNBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT AULET (WRITE-IN)
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 1 ROBERT BARRIENTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DROLLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT EDDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. C UERVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FREDERICK SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT TURNBER (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROBERT TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCCO PISANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCKWELL WOOLFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER W. FLEMING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROHILYA PERSAUD (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARIE STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSO SHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY BHITO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROY RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBY CHACKO (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RYAN FRONTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN FUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN SANKAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYANB FRONTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SACHIN CHOWDERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMAD NEWAZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAMUEL L. JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA M LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MCPHEARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAUL CICCARELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAYWALAH KESSELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCHERIE MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT A BATTAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT K. WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SCOTT MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAMUS D. KIRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAMUS KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN COMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DOWLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 4 SEAN RUDOLPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)
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 3 SEAN STRONGREEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SEAN SULLAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERENA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAELEIGH SEVERINO (WRITE-IN)

 95 SHANIYAT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANNON MANDALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON L. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHASHI BANGERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAYA OSTROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SOLOWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEMP HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMUN BKLOOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHON CHOWDURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHUNIYAT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHUNIYUT CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHURWAYNE JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHYION BYFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA WAISMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY PFEIFFER AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 3 STACEY PHEFFER AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANISLAV KUSHNIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN DEJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN GLAVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN J KAELIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SCALISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN A COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN KOLLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN WOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN W BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN W. BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TABATHA ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIKA D. MALLORY (WRITE-IN)

 2 TANBIR CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANEIKA DUHANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAVIA BLAKELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRELL G. EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS C. VANIOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS F CROKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J SCARLETT (WRITE-IN)

 3 THOMAS J ZMICH (WRITE-IN)
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 1 THOMAS M JUMPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS M ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MUNKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS OLLQUIST (WRITE-IN)

 13 THOMAS P SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS RODGERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOREY SCHWAPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA RAMDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TWUANA NOELLE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRONE LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 310 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 37 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNERAL HEALTHCARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VAL VENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISHAL KALPEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VYACHESLAV MOLOTOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM MEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV HOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAKU BAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YARDEN FLATOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHOSHOA SAING (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUNA COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEZER BIGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YINGLE FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL MONK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL MOSHE SIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISROEL BACHRACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOCHEVED HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL ACKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 YONI DEMBITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF BIGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEPH DUNST (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUKOV BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  201,929 

Unrecorded  36,411 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:13:51AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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